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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 NAFIYA UP NAZEER UP (FTHR) CHERIKKAPARAMBU, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

2 09/01/2026 Amar Badusha C Ummer Koya C (FTHR) Kuthiradath, 
Kuthiradam, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

3 09/01/2026 MOHANAN A SANKARAN (FTHR) AMBATTADATH 
HOUSE, 

BHOOGANDA 
PURAM THAZHAM, 

KAYATTI 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

4 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHINAN  K

ABDUSALEEM  K 
(FTHR)

koodathumkuzhiyil, 
cherooppa, Mavoor, 
cherooppa, 673661, 

kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 RINAS M FATHIMA (FTHR) RIYAS MANZIL, 
UNIKKANCHERI 

THAZHAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

6 09/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA K 

MUBASH V V (HSBN) KALTHINGAL, 
MANHAKOTTU 

NILAM, OLAVANNA, 
P O OLAVANNA, 

673019, OLAVANNA

  

7 09/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA M P SARJAS P T (HSBN) PULPARAMBIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

8 09/01/2026 HARFISA A T MUHAMMED 
FARSHAD N V (HSBN)

KUZHIYILPARAMBIL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

9 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED MALIK 
SADA P M 

MOIDEEN P M (FTHR) PULIKKAL 
MUKKATH, 
PALAKKOT, 

KAYATTIYIL, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

10 09/01/2026 AISHA HIBA P MOIDEEN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

12/802-A , 
PALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAYULLAKANDY, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

11 09/01/2026 FARIS N HAMEED (FTHR) NJARASSERY, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

12 09/01/2026 SAINU BINU SABITH ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

PULLUKKUCHALIL, 
PARAYANKADUKUNNU, 
ELAVANAPEEDIKA 
IRINGALLUR, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

13 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA SALIH M K (FTHR) MOOSARIKANDI, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

14 09/01/2026 Adish P MOOSA PARAMBIL 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL  HOUSE, 
KALLERI, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

15 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN V 
K 

MUHASIN (HSBN) NENMANIPRA, 
SOUTH 

ARAYANCODE, 
MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

16 09/01/2026 SUGITHA  A ASHOK KUMAR A V 
(HSBN)

ALUVINGAL HOUSE, 
THONDILAKKADAVU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

17 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAIN E 
M

NAJEEB MAMU E M  
(FTHR)

EDAKKOTH 
MEETHAL, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 09/01/2026 Ramjith M Anil Kumar C (FTHR) Mammili House,, 
Mundupalam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, kozhikode

  

19 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
A 

UMMAR KOYA B K 
(FTHR)

KOTTUKETTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURMADUM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

20 09/01/2026 HARSHIYA NASRIN 
K C

AYISHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KALLOTTIKKAL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALA, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

21 09/01/2026 Jinosh P Chandran Nair P (FTHR) Ponnambalath, 
Muthuvanathara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

22 09/01/2026 HARSHINA K T MUHAZIN P P (HSBN) KANDAMTHODI, 
PANNIYURKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

23 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
P M 

ASHARUDHEEN N V 
(HSBN)

18/64, NELLIYOTT 
HOUSE, ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 09/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMAD 

ERSHAD 

RAHMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

MUSTHARIVALAPPIL, 
KATTANGAL, 

POOLACODE, NIT PO, 
673601, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

25 09/01/2026 FABINA K P RAISAL  V (HSBN) THALANCHERI, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

26 09/01/2026 NAJEEB MAMU E M  MOHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

EDAKKOTH 
MEETHAL, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

27 09/01/2026 AMINA K KOYAKUTTY (HSBN) KOTTUKETTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURMADUM, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

28 09/01/2026 ADHIL SALAHI M SAINUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKADATH, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

29 09/01/2026 SATHIK BASHA S SHAFI (FTHR) MAKKANARI 
MEETHAL, M G 

NAGAR, OLAVANNA, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

30 09/01/2026 MANIKUTTAN V KUNHAN (FTHR) EAGLE PLANTATION 
COLONY, 

COMPANYMUKKU, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

31 09/01/2026 RAISAL V ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

THALANCHERI 
VADERI HOUSE, 

PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

32 09/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SHAMEEM N K

MAKHBOOL N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKATTIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

33 09/01/2026 HUDHA FATHIMA E ALAVI  K (FTHR) ERANCHOTTUMMAL, 
VELLALASSERY, 

POOLACODE, 
VELLALASSERI, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

34 09/01/2026 THOUFEER ALI C P ABDU RAHIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKAPARAMBATH, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

35 09/01/2026 AMANA C P ABDURAHIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKAPARAMBATH, 
KAYALAM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 09/01/2026 NISHA P B SHIBULU A (HSBN) HARMONY, 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

ATHARWALA 
RAOAD, P O 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

37 09/01/2026 VIGNESH N K RAJANI M M (MTHR) CHEMBAKKOTTU 
THAZHAM, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

38 09/01/2026 SALMI K P KOYADEEN (FTHR) KANHIRANGATTU, 
POOLENKARA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHRRANKAVU, 

673019, kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

39 09/01/2026 SATHEESH P MANIKUTTAN V 
(FTHR)

EAGLE PLANTATION 
COLONY, 

KAMBANIMUKKU, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

40 09/01/2026 SHAHARBAN P C SUHAIL V (HSBN) VILLERI HOUSE, 
THENGILAKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

41 09/01/2026 Rashida K Muhammed Sabeer M T 
(HSBN)

Kuzhikandathil House, 
Thathoor, Poolacode, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

42 09/01/2026 SAINABA T ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

KUZHIMBATTIL 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

43 09/01/2026 HARSHANA C A AHAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHERIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE,KUNNATH 

KATTIL, 
PARAMBA,MUNDUPALAM,PERUMANNA 

P O, PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

44 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN P 
K 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

13/342-
C,PARAKKANDIYIL, 

VELLALASSERY, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, POOLACODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

45 09/01/2026  FIDA I C ELYAS I C (FTHR) ERUMBIN  
CHEEDATHIL, 

THEKKEPADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

46 09/01/2026 SAYYID 
MOHAMMED 
JUNAID A M 

CHERIYAKOYATHANGAL 
A M (FTHR)

JEELANI  
ERAMANGALAM, 

KAYALAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

47 09/01/2026 RANA C T MUHAMMEDALI 
SHIHABUDHEEN C T 

(FTHR)

CHETTIYAM THODI, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

48 09/01/2026 AJMAL K P JAFAR K P (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
MUTHUVANATHARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

49 09/01/2026 FATHIMA JASA K SAMSEER U K (HSBN) URALANKUNNUMMAL, 
POOLAPOYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

50 09/01/2026 ANJU K U SHANUL JAREEL V K 
(HSBN)

THEERTHAM 
AKATHOOTT 

KANDY PARAMBA, 
ODUMBRA 

KADUPPINI ROAD, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

51 09/01/2026 SUBAIDA  
THEKKETHODI

MOIDEEN  KUTTY 
(FTHR)

216A   
ARAKKAMPATTAKUNNUMMAL, 

NECHOOLI, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

CHULUR, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

52 09/01/2026 FATHIMA AMREENA  
PK

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF PK (FTHR)

00, BAITHUL 
RAHMA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

53 09/01/2026 AYOOB NALAKAM 
PARAMBIL 

MOIDEENKOYA 
ENNAPADAM (FTHR)

BAITHUL IRFAN, 
CHERUKARAPADAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

54 09/01/2026 SARAKUTTY H HASSANAR  M (FTHR) KARIMBANANGOTTU 
THAZHAM, 

GOSHALIKUNNU, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

55 09/01/2026 SAKKEENA V K MUHAMMED  V C 
(HSBN)

KARUVARAPATTA, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
N I T, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 09/01/2026 HARSHAD T T ASHRAF T T  (FTHR) Hamd, Near Puthoor 
Temple, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

57 09/01/2026 VIJULESH KUMAR K VELAYUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

553, MANGUNI 
QUARTERS, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
PERINGOLAM P O, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

58 09/01/2026 ANAMIKA T ANILKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

Thirikkotte, Chalikkara, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

59 09/01/2026 NABEESATHUL 
MISRIYA 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
V C (HSBN)

VADAKKE CHALIL, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

60 09/01/2026 HANA T MOHAMMEDALI T 
(FTHR)

THOTTILANGARA, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

61 09/01/2026 ABHINANTH R REJI M K (FTHR) 3/876, KOLLODI 
HOUSE, 

KOODATHUMPARA, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

62 09/01/2026 AKHIL BABY MINI JOSEPH (MTHR) ETTIKKAL, 
MURIYANALIL, 

KARUVARAPPATTA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

63 09/01/2026 Amina Liya M Subair N K (FTHR) 10/288/D Baithul Layan, 
Athikottummal, 

Peruvayal, Kayalam, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

64 09/01/2026 HARISH K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKIDI 
PARAMB, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

65 09/01/2026 MINI JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) ETTIKKAL, 
MURIYANALIL, 

KARUVARAPATTA, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

66 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARIK K P 

RIYAS K P (FTHR) 304 C, 
CHERUPOTHANGOTTU 
PARAMBA, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

67 09/01/2026 KARTHIK PRADEEP P Pradeep M (FTHR) 32/117 Puthiyottil, 
Alinthara, Neeleswaram, 

Neeleswaram P O, 
673582, Kozhikode

  

68 09/01/2026 KHYRUNNISA O ABDURAZAK (HSBN) CP 3/319 
CHUNDASSERY, 
CHOORAKKAD, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

69 09/01/2026 FATHIMA ASLIDHA P 
P

ASHRAF  P P (FTHR) CHUDALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULLANNUR, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

MALAYAMMA, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

70 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARIK K P 

RIYAS K P (FTHR) 304C, 
CHERUPOTHANGOTTU 
PARAMBA, PALAZHI, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

71 09/01/2026 Rani Bai Thulasidas (HSBN) Peedikaparambath, 
Chathankavu, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam mie, 

673571, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

72 09/01/2026 Aryalakshmi K Gireesan  k (FTHR) Thadathummal, 
PILASSERY, 

Kunnamangalam, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

73 09/01/2026 JUBI FATHIMA  C P ABDUL AZEEZ C P 
(FTHR)

CHALIL PURAYIL, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

74 09/01/2026 SHAHINA K K ABDUL SALEEM M M 
(FTHR)

MELE MATTUVAL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

75 09/01/2026 Thulasidas P Rani Bai (WIFE) Peedikaparambath, 
Chathankavu, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam mie, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

76 09/01/2026 NOORJAHAN  
ASHRAF

ASHRAF K (HSBN) EDACHERI HOUSE, 
THAYYIL THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

77 09/01/2026 PUSHPA P BABU N (HSBN) PRUVATTIL, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673361, 

KOZHIKODE

  

78 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAHAN K

ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

1/100/KODAKKATTU, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

79 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIDHAL P P 

ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

THAROLPPARAMBU, 
NAGATHUMPADAM, 

KOZHIKODEE, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

80 09/01/2026 AFSINA K K JAFAR ALI (HSBN) 03/ MUNDOTT, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

81 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD P

ABOOBACKER M P 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

82 09/01/2026 RIFANA  A P JAMSEER  M C 
(HSBN)

ERANHIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

83 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
INAYATH 

MUJEEB RAHMAN v 
p (FTHR)

4/529A, 
POKKARKANDY AL 
MUBARACK VEEDU, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

84 09/01/2026 VIJAYAN  T THANKAMANI K 
(WIFE)

KARINGAMPURATH, 
POOLAKODE, 
POOLAKODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

85 09/01/2026 DIYA HANAN V P SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V P (FTHR)

4/591, AL MUBARAK 
POKKERKANDI, 
PALAZHI, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

86 09/01/2026 ADUL ASEEM T K ASHRAF T K (FTHR) THEKKE 
KUZHUPPALLY, 

PUTHURMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

87 09/01/2026 NAJEEB P V MOHAMMED KOYA  
(FTHR)

PANANGATT, 
KAMBILIPARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 09/01/2026 DILA IMAN V P SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V P (FTHR)

4/591, AL MUBARAK 
POKKER KANDY, 

PALAZHI, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

89 09/01/2026 FIROSEKHAN 
KOYANTE 

THODUBAYIL 

Kunhimiodeen (FTHR) Mudampurath, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

90 09/01/2026 FARSHANA  P K ASHRAF P K (FTHR) LUBABA MANZIL, 
PERALAM 
KUZHIYIL, 

IRINGALLOOR, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

91 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADIL 
T 

NASEETHA (MTHR) EDASSERI 
THAZHAM, 

PANNIYOORKULAM, 
PERUMANNA 

PANTHEERANAKVE 
P O, 

PANTHEERANAKVE, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

92 09/01/2026 Shahas Ahammed P T  SUHARA P T  (MTHR) 15/175 MELE 
PALAKKOTTU 

PARAMBIL, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

93 09/01/2026 JINISHA P NARAYANAN P 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, 
PARATHAPOYIL, 

POOLACODE, 
NAYARKUZHI, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

94 09/01/2026 MANSOOR  M M IMBICHI MAMMU 
(FTHR)

PUNATHIL MRTHAL, 
NECHIKKATT 

KADAV, MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

95 09/01/2026 SAFREENA K ASHARAF M (HSBN) CHERUKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIPADAM, 
KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

96 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
O T

ALIKUTTY  O T 
(FTHR)

OTTATHINGAL 
HOUSE, CHOOLUR, 

POOLACODE, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

97 09/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA M 
K P

ALIKOYA (FTHR) MELEKACHERI 
PUNATHIL, 

PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU 
P O, 673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM
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98 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
N P 

AHAMMED KUTTY N 
P (FTHR)

NADUPPURAKKAL,VELLAYIKKODE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P 
O,PANTHEERANKAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

99 09/01/2026 AZEES MUHAMMED (FTHR) THANNIKOTTU 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAYALAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

100 09/01/2026 NIYA  NOORBIN KOYASSAN C K 
(FTHR)

20/363/   
PALATTUMMAL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

101 09/01/2026 SHIVA NANDA P ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PUNNATHOOR, 
PARAKOTTUTHAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

102 09/01/2026 REMYA V ATHIRA  C K (OTHR) 736D/MANNARATH 
MEETHAL, 

KOOZHAKODE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

103 09/01/2026 NIDHIN V P RAJESH V P (FTHR) VADAKKE PURAYIL, 
KURIKKATHOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

MIE, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE
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applications have been received)
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KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

104 09/01/2026 SHYAMJITH M C PRASEED  M C  
(FTHR)

MELEMANIYANGATTCHALIL, 
KANJIRATHINGAL, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

105 09/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHEEDA V K

MUNEER  V K (FTHR) OTTATHINGAL, 
CHOOLUR, 

POOLACODE, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

106 09/01/2026 AYISHABI ASSANKOYA (HSBN) CHERIKKAMMAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

107 09/01/2026 NOORJAHAN  V P MANSOOR (HSBN) PUNATHIL METHAL, 
NECHIKKATT 

KADAV, MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

108 09/01/2026 Afthab Roshan M Usamath (FTHR) Ayshas, 
Nagathumpadam, 

Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, kunnamangalam

  

109 09/01/2026 ABBAS  N V HAJEEBI  N V (MTHR) MANGANDI 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

110 09/01/2026 NISHANA SHERIN K SHIRIL NAVAB K 
(HSBN)

KATTADIPARAMBA 
HOUSE, KALLERI, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

111 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
C P 

MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
C P (FTHR)

KALLERY HOUSE, 
KAMBILIPARAMBA, 

Kozhikode, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

112 09/01/2026 GEETHA 
MANAYATH 

NARAYANAN (FTHR) PAINGATT 
MEATHAL HOUSE, 

PARAKKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

113 09/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER N V HAJEEBI N V (MTHR) MANGANDI 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

114 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED K M ABDUL RASSACK K 
M (FTHR)

KUZHIMANNIL, 
CHENOTH, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NIT CAMPUS, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

115 09/01/2026 HASEENA  P P PAKKAR (FTHR) THEKKE 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

PANNIYOORKULAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

116 09/01/2026 ANAMIKA SURESH SURESHAN M K 
(FTHR)

MOONUKANDATHIL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE
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117 09/01/2026 SHABNA JASMIN K C ANAS PARAKOLIL 
(HSBN)

10/268-A, 
PARAKKOLIL 

HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR P 

O, KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

118 09/01/2026 HARIS K V USMAN  K V (FTHR) 74/A,PUNATHIL 
KEEZHMADATHIL, 

PUNATHIL, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

119 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAL ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THEVARUKULANGARA, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

120 09/01/2026 ARDRA NAIR MANOJ KUMAR K C 
(FTHR)

THERENGAL 
PARAMB, 

PANTHEERPDAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

121 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T 

T RAOOF (FTHR) THAIPADATH, 
KUZHIMBATTIL 

PARAMB 
PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

122 09/01/2026 Rashik C Sainudheen (FTHR) 7/636, Thekke 
Vallikunnu, Poolenkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
673019, Kozhikode
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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123 09/01/2026 SABANA N P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

VEPPADAM NILAM, 
KODINATTUMUKKU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

124 09/01/2026 Pathumma  P K Ahammad Kutty (FTHR) 7/636, Thekke 
Vallikunnu Parambil, 

Poolenkara, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

125 09/01/2026 M SABIRA M RAMSAD (HSBN) MADARI, 
VELLAYIKKODE, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

POST, 673019, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

126 09/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A ABDUL NASEER  A 
(FTHR)

325 AREEKKADATH, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

127 09/01/2026 VYSAKH P VASU (FTHR) PANARUTHODIKAYIL, 
KUTTIKULAM, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR PO, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

128 09/01/2026 AMINA MADATHIL SAIDALAVI K P 
(HSBN)

1223 A , KODALI 
PEEDIAKKAL, 

VALIYATHIRUTHI 
PARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

129 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

23, KAITHOOTTI 
MUKKIL, MAVOOR, 

VELLALASSERI, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM
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130 09/01/2026 SAINABA MOOZA (HSBN) PATTOTH, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

131 09/01/2026 REXY BINOY (OTHR) AMALA PROVINCIAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

132 09/01/2026 SONA K JALAJA K (MTHR) Moolath Methal, 
Muthuvanathara, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

133 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V P 

NAVAS N (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE  

MUNDILAKAM 
NILAM, 

PALASSERIPARAMB 
CHALIKKARA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

134 09/01/2026 THELHA 
SETHUMADHAVAN 

SETHUMADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

Kalaripurayil, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

135 09/01/2026 Muhammad Shemil  K P Shareekath K P  
(MTHR)

KARIYATTUPOTTA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE
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136 09/01/2026 IFRAZ THADAYIL SAJIMOL K (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

137 09/01/2026 NIYA PRADEEP 
KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Kalariyil, 
poovattuparamba, 

peruvayal, 
poovattuparamba, 
673008, kozhikode

  

138 09/01/2026 ANAMIKA 
DINESHAN T M

DINESHAN T M 
(FTHR)

THANIKKATTU 
METHAL, 

MUTHUVANATHARA, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

139 09/01/2026 JUMAIL M A P ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MELE ANGADI 
PARAMBIL, 
THATHOOR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

140 09/01/2026 Snehil Madhav Ap Sudheesh Kumar Ap 
(FTHR)

129, Arampurath, 
Mundakkal, 

Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

141 09/01/2026 JASNA K AFSAL P K (HSBN) KOTHANGOTTE 
PARAMBA, 
KAYALAM, 
KAYALAM, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

142 09/01/2026 AISHA NAJATH C MUHAMMED 
NABEEL P (HSBN)

PUNNOTH, 
KALPALLY, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE
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143 09/01/2026 SUJIN SUBEESH K SUBEESH K (FTHR) Kalariyil, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poivattuparamba, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

144 09/01/2026 VISHNU A SHAJI A (FTHR) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
CHATHOTHARA, 

OLAVANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

145 09/01/2026 ARUNIMA V K RAMESH KUMAR  V 
K (FTHR)

VAMPAN KUZHIYIL, 
VELLANOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHOOLUR, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

146 09/01/2026 Muhammed Fazil E Abdul Majeed E (FTHR) 15/148 Erakkottummal, 
Kalpally, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

147 09/01/2026 Jasmin A P Abdul Samad (FTHR) Kummangottu Thazham, 
Areekkarapoyilil, 

Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

148 09/01/2026 VARSHA VK SAJEESH VK (FTHR) 99, keezhumadu, 
Kozhikode, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

149 09/01/2026 SABEENA  M UMMAR E K (HSBN) AREECHOLAYIL, 
PATHIMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

150 09/01/2026 Arya V P Pradeepan V P (FTHR) Vallikkunnu Parambil, 
Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode
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151 09/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA C 
K 

IMBICHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

38, VADAKKUM 
PUNATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

KUNNATHUPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

152 09/01/2026 SHAJA FATHIMA MUHAMMEDALI P K 
(FTHR)

pulliyullakandi, mavoor, 
mavoor, mavoor, 

673661, kozhikode

  

153 09/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM K BICHUMMA (MTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL, 
KALLERI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673001, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

154 09/01/2026 FATHIMA DARIN AHAMMAD SALAH 
(FTHR)

KAMPURATH 
PADINHAREKANDY, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

155 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHA AT SAHAL ALI KP 
(HSBN)

Kannadipoyil, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

156 09/01/2026 MAANAV K P SUDHEENDRAN K T 
(FTHR)

17/175 KADATHIL 
PURATH, 

KEEZHUMADU, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

157 09/01/2026 RUBEENA P M ABDULLA V (HSBN) Vilakkumadathil, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode
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158 09/01/2026 NISHADHA MUHAMMED (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL, 
KALLERI, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

159 09/01/2026 Adil T V P Ali T V P (FTHR) Thekkevallikkunnu 
Parambil, Vallikkunnu, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

160 09/01/2026 LAILA P SIDEEQUE  M (HSBN) 576 B, PULPARAMBIL 
PARAMB, 

MATHARA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

161 09/01/2026 ANAGHA C Anil Kumar T M 
(FTHR)

Porathrakkattu, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

162 09/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHEENA  KT 

MUSTHAFA KT 
(FTHR)

15/139, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

163 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K P 

Muhammed Ali P P 
(FTHR)

kalaripurayil, 
poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
673008, kozhikode

  

164 09/01/2026 FAISIJA M LAILA  P (MTHR) 576 B, PULPARAMBIL 
PARAMB, 

MATHARA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

165 09/01/2026 FAIHAS MANALODY LAILA  P (MTHR) 576 B, PULPARAMBIL 
PARAMB, 

MATHARA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE
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166 09/01/2026 SAKEENA M BASHEER (HSBN) MANJAPARAMMAL, 
VELLAYIKODE, 

Perumanna, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

167 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUKOOR P P 

KOYA P (FTHR) 598 
POOVAMPARAMBATH, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


